
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M932575

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 69, MS SERIAL # 12791
A/B, Home ID 162737 ON REAL ACCT 2S115BD-00100,
PERSONAL MS

                 
            
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

6.036.03

3.283.28

106.42106.42

21.3321.33

$137.06$137.06

47.9647.96

2.062.06

1.501.50

32.5332.53

0.000.00

13.5813.58

14.5014.50

5.245.24

1.921.92

2.052.05

9.609.60

13.6513.65

1.471.47

10.0010.00

$156.06$156.06

37.6437.64

2.322.32

1.491.49

5.975.97

8.638.63

$56.05$56.05

$349.17$349.17

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE
VET EXEMPTION
TOTAL VALUE:

20,710 20,710

20,710 20,710

20,710 20,710

20,710 20,710

32,820 32,820

32,820 32,820

21,330 21,330

21,330 21,330

$0.00$0.00 $349.17$349.17

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $338.69$338.69

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

10.48
4.66
NONE

$338.69
$228.12
$116.39

M932575

SITUS: 11652 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 069

11-15-18
11-15-18
11-15-18

$338.69
$228.12
$116.39

                 
            
                 

SITUS: 11652 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 069




